Mon Cct 15 16:38:29 GMIr 2001
Year: 01 Doy: 288
Qobserver: yasukawa
WEATHER COMMENT: Mon Cct 15 16:38:52 GMr 2001

Cool, clear, light south breeze.
Mon Cct 15 16:45:18 GV 2001 CH P Start Patrol
Mon COct 15 16:45:31 GV 2001 Pl CS Start Patrol

**MKI'V PROBLEM *: Mon COct 15 16:48:42 GMTI 2001

Alice found a problemw th transfers to DLT over weekend related to | ast
week’ s nahenahe crash. She will be working on a fix today so thins may run
alittle slow

Mon Cct 15 16:54:17 GMI 2001 MKI V Start Patrol

Mon Cct 15 17:02: 09 GMI 2001 CH P LSD

PSPT COWMENT: Mon Cct 15 17:04:20 GMTI 2001

Starting PSPT observations.

Mon Cct 15 17:04:21 GVIr 2001 CH P End LSD
Mon Cct 15 17:04:37 GVr 2001 CH P Bi asLSD
Mon Cct 15 17:05:22 GMr 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Mon Cct 15 17:05:30 GMI 2001 CH P Bi as

Mon Cct 15 17:06:14 GMI 2001 CH P End Bi as

**MLSO PROBLEMF*: Mon Cct 15 17:26:38 GMI 2001

hoi ke not running. Exited wi ndows and re-logged in, restarted.

**M.SO PROBLEM *: Mon Cct 15 17:43:14 GMI 2001

hoi ke restart did not imrediately restart. Emmiled Alice to alert her and
to inquire whether this was due to the probl ens whe was worki ng on.

In the nmeantine, animation of nmk4 images began running. CH P and PICS

i mages still static.

Mon Cct 15 18:01:58 GVIr 2001 CH P LSD
Mon Cct 15 18:03:18 GVIr 2001 PI CS Fl at
Mon Cct 15 18:04:20 GMr 2001 CH P End LSD
Mon Cct 15 18:04:28 GMVMI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Mon Cct 15 18:05:11 GMI 2001 MKI vV End Patr ol
Mon Cct 15 18:05:25 GMI 2001 MKI V Start Cal

Mon Cct 15 18:05:11 GV 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Mon Oct 15 18:05:28 GMI 2001 CH P Bi as

Mon Oct 15 18:06: 15 GMI 2001 CH P End Bi as
Mon Oct 15 18:06: 31 GMI 2001 Pl CS End FIl at

Mon COct 15 18:24:08 GMI 2001 MKI V End Cal

Mon COct 15 18:24:18 GV 2001 MKI V Start Patrol

**PSPT PROBLEM *: Mon Cct 15 18:28: 30 GMI 2001

PSPT crashed at 1716 taking red image. Killed RunPspt.pro and restarted.
**MLSO PROBLEMF*: Mon Cct 15 18:45:01 GVr 2001

Hoi ke problemwas a result of Alice’s work on fixing the DLT transfer
problem Hoi ke problemwas fixed as soon as | alerted Alice to the problem
Mon COct 15 19: 01: 57 GV 2001 CH P LSD
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PSPT COWMENT: Mon Oct 15 21:55:12 GV 2001
PSPT observati ons.

15 21:56: 02 GVIr 2001
15 21:56: 06 GVII 2001
15 22:07:36 GVII 2001
M1V

St opped
Mon Cct
Mon Cct
Mon Cct

16_54. r awnk4
16_57. rawrk4
17_00. r awmrk4
17 _03.rawnk4
17 _06. rawnk4
17_09. r awnk4
17_12. rawnk4
17_14. r awrk4
17_17. rawrk4
17 _20. rawnk4
17 _23. rawnk4
17_26. r awnk4
17_29. rawnk4
17_32. rawrk4
17_35. rawrk4
17 38.rawnk4
17 _41. rawnk4
17_44. r awnk4

17_56.
17_509.
18_01.
18_08.
18_14.
18_20.
18_24.
18~ 27.
18_30.
18_33.
18_36.
18_39.
18_41.
18~ 44.
18_47.
18_50.
18_53.
18_56.
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r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
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CH P

19_08.
19 11.
19_14.
19_17.
19_20.
19_23.
19_26.
19_28.
19_31.
19_34.
19_37.
19_40.
19_43.
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19_55.
19_58.

End Patr ol

End Patr ol
r awnk4 20_10.
r awmrk4 20_13.
r awmrk4 20_16.
r awnrk4 20 _18.
r awnk4 20 _21.
r awnk4 20_27.
r awnk4 20_31.
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r awmrk4 20_37.
r awnrk4 20 _40.
r awnk4 20 _43.
r awnk4 20_46.
r awnk4 20_49.
r awmrk4 20_52.
r awnk4 20_55.
r awnrk4 20 58.
r awnk4 21 01.
r awnk4 21 03.
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r awnk4
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r awk4
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21 15.rawnk4
21_18. rawrk4
21_21. rawrk4
21 24.rawk4
21 27. rawk4
21 30.rawnk4
21 33.rawnk4
21 36.rawnk4
21_39. rawrk4
21 42.rawk4
21 45. rawnk4
21 48.rawnk4
21 51.rawnk4
21 53.rawnk4
c18_05. rawnk4
cl1l8 11.rawnk4
cl8 17.rawnk4



17_47. r awnk4 18 59. rawnk4 20_01. rawnk4 21 06.rawnk4
17_50. r awmrk4 19 02. rawrk4 20_04. r awrk4 21_09. rawrk4
17_53. rawrk4 19 _05. rawrk4 20_07. rawrk4 21_12. rawrk4

Mon Cct 15 22:21:53 GV 2001
Year: 01 Doy: 288
ohserver: yasukawa
A NEW TAPE HAS BEEN PUT | NTO KAI EE DLT DRI VE, Mon Cct 15 22:22:21 GV 2001
COMMENT: Mon Cct 15 22:23:10 GV 2001
THIS I S AN ADDENDUM TO TODAY' S LOG

DLT finished transfer after original |ogs were dunped for the day.

Mon Cct 15 22:24:29 GMI 2001
M1V

16_54. r awnk4 17_56. rawnk4 19 08. rawrk4 20_10. rawnk4 21 15.rawnk4
16_57. rawnk4 17 _59. rawnk4 19 11.rawrk4 20_13. rawnk4 21 18.rawnk4
17_00. r awmrk4 18_01. r awrk4 19 _14.rawrk4 20_16. rawrk4 21_21. rawrk4
17 _03. rawnk4 18 08.rawnk4 19 17.rawnk4 20 _18. rawnk4 21 24.rawk4
17 _06. rawnk4 18 14.rawnk4 19 20. rawnk4 20 _21. rawnk4 21 27. rawk4
17_09. r awnk4 18 20. r awnk4 19 23. rawnk4 20_27.rawnk4 21 30.rawnk4
17_12. rawnk4 18 24. r awnk4 19 26. rawnk4 20_31.rawnk4 21 33.rawnk4
17_14. r awnk4 18 27.rawrk4 19 28. rawrk4 20_34.rawnk4 21 36.rawk4
17_17. rawrk4 18_30. r awmrk4 19 _31.rawrk4 20_37. rawrk4 21_39. rawrk4
17 _20. rawnk4 18 33.rawnk4 19 34.rawnk4 20 _40. rawnk4 21 42.rawk4
17 _23. rawnk4 18 36.rawnk4 19 37.rawnk4 20 _43. rawnk4 21 45. rawnk4
17_26. r awnk4 18 39. rawnk4 19 40. r awnk4 20_46. rawnk4 21 48.rawnk4
17_29. r awnk4 18 41. rawnk4 19 43. rawnk4 20_49. rawnk4 21 51.rawnk4
17_32.rawrk4 18 44. rawnk4 19 46. r awnk4 20_52. rawnk4 21 53.rawnk4
17_35. rawrk4 18_47. r awrk4 19_49. r awrk4 20_55. rawnk4 c18_05. rawnk4
17 38.rawnk4 18 50. rawnk4 19 52.rawnk4 20 _58. rawnk4 cl1l8 11.rawnk4
17 _41. rawnk4 18 53. rawnk4 19 55. rawnk4 21 01. rawk4 cl8 17.rawnk4
17_44. r awnk4 18 56. rawnk4 19 58. rawnk4 21 03.rawnk4

17_47. r awnk4 18 59. rawnk4 20_01. rawnk4 21 06.rawnk4

17_50. r awrk4 19 02. rawrk4 20_04. r awrk4 21_09. rawrk4

17_53. rawrk4 19 _05. rawrk4 20_07. rawrk4 21_12. rawrk4

Mon Cct 15 16:38:29 GVr 2001
Year: 01 Doy: 288
ohserver: yasukawa
WEATHER COMMVENT: Mbn Cct 15 16:38:52 GMIr 2001
Cool, clear, light south breeze.
Mon Cct 15 16:45:18 GVr 2001 CH P Start Patro



Mon Oct 15 16:45:31 GV 2001 Pl CS Start Patro

**MKIV PROBLEM*: Mon Oct 15 16:48:42 GV 2001

Alice found a problemw th transfers to DLT over weekend related to | ast
week’ s nahenahe crash. She will be working on a fix today so thins may run
alittle slow

Mon Oct 15 16:54: 17 GV 2001 MKI V Start Patro

Mon COct 15 17:02: 09 GV 2001 CH P LSD

PSPT COMMENT: Mon Cct 15 17:04:20 GMTI 2001

Starting PSPT observati ons.

Mon Cct 15 17:04: 21 GMI 2001 CH P End LSD

Mon Cct 15 17:04: 37 GMI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Mon Cct 15 17:05:22 GMI 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Mon Cct 15 17:05:30 GMI 2001 CH P Bi as

Mon Cct 15 17:06: 14 GVI 2001 CH P End Bi as

**M.SO PROBLEM *: Mon Cct 15 17:26: 38 GMI 2001

hoi ke not running. Exited wi ndows and re-logged in, restarted.

**MLSO PROBLEMF*: Mon Cct 15 17:43:14 GMr 2001

hoi ke restart did not immediately restart. Emmiled Alice to alert her and
to inquire whether this was due to the probl ens whe was wor ki ng on

In the nmeantine, aninmation of nk4 i mages began running. CHI P and PI CS

i mges still static.

Mon COct 15 18:01:58 GMI 2001 CH P LSD

Mon COct 15 18:03:18 GMI 2001 PI CS Fl at
Mon COct 15 18:04:20 GV 2001 CH P End LSD
Mon Cct 15 18:04:28 GVr 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Mon Cct 15 18:05:11 GVr 2001 MKI VvV End Patro
Mon Cct 15 18:05:25 GMI 2001 MKI VvV Start Ca

Mon Oct 15 18:05:11 GMI 2001 CHP End Bi asLSD
Mon QOct 15 18:05:28 GMI 2001 CHP Bi as

Mon COct 15 18:06: 15 GMI 2001 CHP End Bi as
Mon Cct 15 18:06: 31 GMI 2001 Pl CS End FIl at

Mon Cct 15 18:24:08 GV 2001 MKI V End Ca

Mon Cct 15 18:24:18 GV 2001 MKI V Start Patro

**PSPT PROBLEMF*: Mon Cct 15 18:28:30 GMIr 2001

PSPT crashed at 1716 taking red imge. Killed RunPspt.pro and restarted.
**MLSO PROBLEMF*: Mon Cct 15 18:45:01 GMr 2001

Hoi ke problemwas a result of Alice’s work on fixing the DLT transfer
problem Hoi ke problemwas fixed as soon as | alerted Alice to the problem

Mon Cct 15 19:01: 57 GMI 2001 CH P LSD

Mon COct 15 19:04: 11 GMI 2001 CHP End LSD

Mon COct 15 19:04: 23 GMI 2001 CHP Bi asLSD

Mon COct 15 19: 05: 06 GMI 2001 CHP End Bi asLSD
Mon Cct 15 19:05:15 GV 2001 CH P Bi as

Mon Oct 15 19:06: 02 GMI 2001 CH P End Bi as
Mon Qct 15 20: 02: 02 GMI 2001 CH P LSD

Mon QOct 15 20: 04: 22 GMI 2001 CHP End LSD

Mon Qct 15 20: 04: 40 GMI 2001 CHP Bi asLSD

Mon Cct 15 20:05:28 GMI 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD



Mon Oct 15 20: 05:46 GMI 2001 CH P Bi as

Mon Cct 15 20: 06:40 GVr 2001 CH P End Bi as

WEATHER COMMENT: Mon Cct 15 20:52:11 GMr 2001

Cirrus approaching fromwest, orographic clouds building up downsl ope.

Mon COct 15 21:02: 03 GMI 2001 CHP LSD

Mon COct 15 21:04:21 GMI 2001 CHP End LSD

Mon Cct 15 21:04: 34 GMI 2001 CHP Bi asLSD

Mon Cct 15 21:05:23 GMI 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Mon Qct 15 21:05:36 GMI 2001 CH P Bi as

Mon Qct 15 21:06:24 GMI 2001 CHP End Bi as
WEATHER COMVENT: Mbn Oct 15 21:11:53 GVII 2001

In cirrus.

WEATHER COMMENT: Mon Cct 15 21:55: 01 GMTI 2001
I n orographic clouds.

PSPT COMMVENT: Mon Cct 15 21:55:12 GV 2001

St opped PSPT observati ons.

Mon Cct 15 21:56:02 GMI 2001 Pl CS End Patro
Mon Cct 15 21:56:06 GMI 2001 CH P End Patro
Mon Cct 15 22:07:36 GV 2001

M1V

16 _54.rawnk4 17 56. rawnk4 19 08.rawnk4 20 _10. rawnk4 21 15. rawk4

16_57. rawnk4 17 _59. rawnk4 19 11.rawnk4 20 _13. rawnk4 21 18. rawnk4

17_00. r awnk4 18 01. r awnk4 19 14. rawnk4 20_16. rawnk4 21 21.rawnk4

17_03. rawnk4 18 08. rawnk4 19 17. rawnk4 20_18. rawnk4 21 24.rawnk4

17_06. rawnk4 18 14. rawnk4 19 20. rawnk4 20_21.rawnk4 21 27.rawk4

17_09. r awmrk4 18_20. r awmrk4 19 23. rawrk4 20_27. rawrk4 21_30. r awrk4

17 12.rawnk4 18 24.rawnk4 19 26.rawnk4 20 _31. rawnk4 21 33.rawnk4

17 _14.rawnk4 18 27.rawnk4 19 28.rawnk4 20_34. rawnk4 21 36. rawnk4

17_17. r awnk4 18 30. r awnk4 19 31.rawrk4 20_37.rawnk4 21 39.rawnk4

17_20. r awnk4 18 33. rawnk4 19 34.rawrk4 20_40. rawnk4 21 42.rawnk4

17_23. rawnk4 18 36. rawnk4 19 37.rawrk4 20_43. rawnk4 21 45.rawnk4

17_26. r awmrk4 18_39. r awrk4 19 _40. r awmrk4 20_46. r awrk4 21_48. r awrk4

17 _29.rawnk4 18 41.rawnk4 19 43.rawnk4 20_49. rawk4 21 51. rawk4

17 _32.rawnk4 18 44.rawnk4 19 46.rawnk4 20 _52. rawnk4 21 53. rawnk4

17_35. rawnk4 18 47. rawnk4 19 49. r awnk4 20_55. rawnk4 c18_05.rawnk4
17_38. rawnk4 18 50. rawnk4 19 52. rawnk4 20_58. rawnk4 cl8 11.rawnk4
17_41. r awnk4 18 53. rawnk4 19 55. rawnk4 21 01.rawnk4 cl8 17.rawnk4
17_44. r awmrk4 18_56. r awmrk4 19 _58. rawrk4 21_03. rawrk4

17 _47.rawnk4 18 59.rawnk4 20 _01. rawnk4 21 06. rawnk4

17 _50. r awnk4 19 02.rawnk4 20 _04. rawk4 21 09. rawnk4

17_53. rawnk4 19 05. rawnk4 20_07.rawnk4 21 12.rawnk4

Mon Cct 15 22:21:53 GVIr 2001
Year: 01 Doy: 288
Qobserver: yasukawa



A NEW TAPE HAS BEEN PUT I NTO KAl EE DLT DRI VE, Mon COct 15 22:22:21 GVI 2001
COMMENT: Mon Cct 15 22:23:10 GV 2001
THIS IS AN ADDENDUM TO TCDAY' S LOG

DLT finished transfer after origina

Mon Cct 15 22:24:29 GV 2001

16_54
16_57
17_00
17_03
17_06
17_09
17_12
17_14
17_17
17_20
17_23
17_26
17_29
17_32
17_35
17_38
17_41
17_44
17_47
17_50
17_53

M1V

. rawk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4

17_56.
17_509.
18_01.
18_08.
18" 14.
18_20.
18_24.
18_27.
18_30.
18_33.
18_36.
18_39.
18_41.
18_44.
18_47.
18_50.
18_53.
18_56.
18_509.
19_02.
19_05.

r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4

19_08.
19_11.
19_14.
19_17.
19_20.
19_23.
19_26.
19_28.
19_31.
19_34.
19_37.
19_40.
19_43.
19_46.
19_49.
19_52.
19_55.
19_58.
20 01.
20_04.
20_07.

| ogs were dunped for the day.

r awrk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4

20_10.
20_13.
20_16.
20_18.
20 21.
20 27.
20 31.
20_34.
20_37.
20_40.
20_43.
20_46.
20_49.
20 52.
20_55.
20_58.
21 01.
21 03.
21_06.
21_09.
21 12.

r awrk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4

21 15. rawnk4
21 18. rawk4
21 21.rawnk4
21 24.rawnk4
21_27. rawrk4
21_30. r awrk4
21 33.rawnk4
21 36. rawnk4
21 39.rawnk4
21 42.rawnk4
21_45. rawrk4
21_48. r awrk4
21 51. rawk4
21 53. rawnk4
c18_05.rawnk4
cl8 11.rawnk4
c18_17.rawrk4



